Gearworks,

Salem St.,

Etruria,

Stoke On Trent, ST1 5PR.
Tel 01782 280136,
Transrmrissions Fax 01782 269913,

Email contact@eliteracingtransmissions.com

g

TITLE

DIFF CASE ASSEMBLY - MX-250
(STANDARD INPUT)

w0 ERT97902

Parts List
ITEM| PART NUMBER TITLE QTY
1 ERT18005 MODIFIED DIFFERENTIAL HOUSING - MX-250 1
(STANDARD INPUT)

2 ERT12153 SIDEPLATE - TXL250-6S 2
3 ERT96399 250 WITH STUB SHAFTS - DIFF ASSEMBLY 1
4 ERT63761 OIL SEAL - 95x110x10 2
5 ERT57896 INPUT DRIVE SHAFT - MX-250 (STANDARD INPUT) 1
6 ERT17908 INPUT SHAFT COVER PLATE - MX-250 (STANDARD INPUT) |1
7 ERT83493 Capscrew - M6x12DP 3
8 ERT37883 MUFF COUPLING - TXL250 EVO 2 & MX 250 1
9 ERT82523 SELOC PIN - 3 DIA x 20LG 1
10 | ERT22464 9/35 PINION - TXL250 1
11 ERT83904 TAPPED PINION HEAD RETAINING PLATE - (TXL250-6S) 1
12 |ERT811273 MX250 - PINION NUT 1
13 ERT37894 TAPER ROLLER BEARING CLAMPING PLATE - MX-250 1
14 | ERT12500 REVERSE COVER PLATE - TXL250-6S 1
15 ERT81220 COUNTER SUNK BOLT - (M4 x 12 LONG) 6
16 |ERT31961 REVERSE IDLER SHAFT 4XL250-6S 1
17 ERT32506 REVERSE IDLER END SPACER -TXL250-6S 2
18 | ERT31960 REVERSE IDLER GEAR 4XL250-6S 1
19 ERT62084 NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING - 25x30x26 1
20 [ERT62524 NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING - RNA4905 1
21 ERT41883 BARREL SPIGOT - 4XL250-6S 1
22 [ERT80055 M8 NYLOC NUT 24
23 ERT 2S 034 F1 2S BREATHER 1
24 |ERT83173 FILLER PLUG/BREATHER - (TXL-250 & MX-200) 1
25 ERT33048 PINION ADJUSTING SPACER - TXL250-6S 1
26 |ERT37760 BEARING RETAINING PLATE (TXL250) 1
27 ERT57886 INPUT FLANGE - MX-250 1
28 [ERT37893 FLANGED NUT - MX-250 1
29 ERT67919 TAPER ROLLER BEARING 40X80X19.75 (HR30208 J) 1
30 |ERT87920 M5X30 LONG CAPSCREW 12
31 ERT37895 TAPER ROLLER BEARING SHIM - MX-250 1
32 |ERT86375 M5 X 10 COUNTERSUNK BOLT 2
33 ERT60033 DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6906 - (30x47x9) 1
34 |ERT81585 OIL SEAL 35x47x7 1
35 ERT65127 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP - 30x1.5 1
36 |ERT82772 STUD - M8 40 LONG (12mm/20mm) 24
37 ERT86193 M16 x 1.5 DRAIN/LEVEL PLUG 1
38 |ERT63974 DOWTY WASHER (16.5 x 24.1) - 1L220-6S 2




